STAY

Light

God rescues His people and reveals His power through His

presence, His law, and His promises. Discover who He is
and what it means to follow Him.

October 2 Exodus 1-2
October 3 Exodus 3-4
October 4 Exodus 5-6
October 5 Exodus 7-8
October 6 Exodus 9-10
[ October 7 Exodus T-12
October 8 Exodus 13-14
October 9  Exodus 15-16
October 10 Exodus 17-18
October 11 Exodus 19-20
October 12 Exodus 21-22
October 13 Exodus 23-24
[1 October 14 Exodus 25-26
October 15 Exodus 27-28

(]

October 16 Exodus 29-30



I A I

O O O O

O O0000mo o

[]

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

October

November

November

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Exodus 31-32

Exodus 33-34

Exodus 35-36

Exodus 37-38

Exodus 39-40

Mark 1-2

Mark 3-4

Mark 5-6

Mark 7-8

Mark 9-10

Mark 11-12

Mark 13-14

Mark 15-16

Ruth 1

Ruth 2

Ruth 3

Ruth 4



