

God rescues His people and reveals His power through His presence, His law, and His promises. Discover who He is and what it means to follow Him.

v 111111.	iediis to iolic	and what it i	
Exodus 1-2	2	October	
xodus 3-4	3	October	
xodus 5-6	4	October	
xodus 7-8	5 <b>I</b>	October	
xodus 9-10	6 I	October	
odus 11-12	7 <b>E</b>	October	
odus 13-14	8 <b>E</b> x	October	
odus 15-16	9 <b>E</b> x	October	
odus 17-18	10 <b>E</b>	October	
odus 19-20	11 <b>Ex</b>	October	
odus 21-22	12 <b>E</b> x	October	
dus 23-24	13 <b>Ex</b>	October	
odus 25-26	14 <b>Ex</b>	October	
odus 27-28	15 <b>Ex</b>	October	
dus 29-30	16 <b>Ex</b>	October	

October	17	Exodus 31-32
October	18	Exodus 33-34
October	19	Exodus 35-36
October	20	Exodus 37-38
October	21	Exodus 39-40
October	22	Mark 1-2
October	23	Mark 3-4
October	24	Mark 5-6
October	25	Mark 7-8
October	26	Mark 9-10
October	27	Mark 11-12
October	28	Mark 13-14
October	29	Mark 15-16
October	30	Ruth 1
October	31	Ruth 2
Novembe	er 1	Ruth 3
Novembe	er 2	Ruth 4